
BASIC PLUS

$39

$49

$109

$69

$89

$149

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$398

$500

$1,112

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($33.17 / MONTH)

($41.67 / MONTH)

($92.67/ MONTH)

$704

$908

$1,520

($58.67 / MONTH)

($75.67 / MONTH)

($126.67 / MONTH)

PRESCHOOL

BASIC PLUS

$59

$89

$209

$99

$129

$249

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$602

$908

$2,132

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($50.17 / MONTH)

($75.67 / MONTH)

($177.67/ MONTH)

$999

$1,316

$2,540

($83.25 / MONTH)

($109.67 / MONTH)

($211 .67 / MONTH)

KIDS

BASIC PLUS

$89

$129

$259

$149

$189

$319

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$908

$1,316

$2,642

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($75.67 / MONTH)

($109.67 / MONTH)

($220.17 / MONTH)

$1,520

$1,928

$3,254

($126.67 / MONTH)

($160.67 / MONTH)

($271 .17 / MONTH)

PRESCHOOL + KIDS

1-50

51-100

101+

BASIC PLUS

$22

$34

$87

$42

$54

$119

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$224

$347

$887

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($18.67 / MONTH)

($28.92 / MONTH)

($73.92 / MONTH)

$428

$551

$1,214

($35.67 / MONTH)

($45.92 / MONTH)

($101.17 / MONTH)

STUDENTS

BASIC PLUS

$30

$59

$209

$52

$109

$399

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$306

$602

$2,132

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($25.50 / MONTH)

($50.17 / MONTH)

($177.67 / MONTH)

$530

$1,112

$4,070

($44.17 / MONTH)

($92.67 / MONTH)

($339.17 / MONTH)

ADULTS

1-50

51-100

101+

1-100

101-200

201+

MINISTRY SIZE

MINISTRY SIZE

MINISTRY SIZE

WHAT’S INCLUDED

PRESCHOOL KIDS STUDENTS ADULTS

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs

Preschool Activity Page PDFs
Bonus Teaching Hour PDFs

Visual Aids PDFs (Games, Teaching Pictures, Maps, etc.)

Additional Printables
Coloring Page PDFs

Bible Story Time Videos
Mission Videos

Session-related Songs
PowerPoint Presentations

At Home Resources for Family Worship

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
Worship Guide PDFs & RTFs

Huddle-ups
Decorating Ideas

Worship Videos and Audio
Slides

Lead Sheets
Countdown Videos

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs

Kids Activity Page PDFs
Special Buddies Resources

Visual Aids PDFs (Games, Teaching Pictures, Maps, etc.)

Additional Printables
Coloring Page PDFs
Bible Story Videos
Life Action Videos

Missions Video
Bible Story Time Videos (Special Buddies)

Session-related Songs
PowerPoint Presentation

At Home Resources for Family Worship

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
Worship Guide PDFs & RTFs

Huddle-ups
Optional Bible Stories

Decorating Ideas
Worship Videos and Audio

Slides
Lead Sheets

Countdown Videos

Leader Guide PDFs
Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs
CSB®, ESV®, and KJV Options

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
Middle School Leader Guide PDFs

Middle School Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs
One Sheet Printables

Family Connection Printables
Midweek Plans

Visual Aids (Poster, Social Media Share Squares, etc.)

PowerPoint Templates

Leader Audio Training 
Leader Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults

Personal Study Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults
Daily Discipleship Guide Leader and Learner PDFs

CSB and KJV Options

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
NIV options for Basic materials
Leader Guide Word Documents

Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.)

Advanced Bible Study and Advanced Bible Study Teacher
Social Media Messages

Family Connection Printables


