

	PRESCHOOL				KIDS			
	MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%		MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%	
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-50	\$39	\$69	\$398 (\$33.17 / MONTH)	\$704 (\$58.67 / MONTH)	\$59	\$99	\$602 (\$50.17 / MONTH)	<b>\$999</b> (\$83.25 / MONTH)
51-100	\$49	\$89	\$500 (\$41.67 / MONTH)	\$908 (\$75.67 / MONTH)	\$89	\$129	\$908 (\$75.67 / MONTH)	\$1,316 (\$109.67 / MONTH)
101+	\$109	\$149	\$1,112 (\$92.67/ MONTH)	\$1,520 (\$126.67 / MONTH)	\$209	\$249	\$2,132 (\$177.67/ MONTH)	\$2,540 (\$211.67 / MONTH)

	PRESCHOOL + KIDS						
	MON	THLY	ANNUAL   SAVE 15%				
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS			
1-100	\$89	\$149	\$908 (\$75.67 / MONTH)	\$1,520 (\$126.67 / MONTH)			
101-200	\$129	\$189	\$1,316 (\$109.67 / MONTH)	\$1,928 (\$160.67 / MONTH)			
201+	\$259	\$319	\$2,642 (\$220.17 / MONTH)	\$3,254 (\$271.17 / MONTH)			

	STUDENTS				ADULTS			
	MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%		MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%	
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-50	\$22	\$42	\$224 (\$18.67 / MONTH)	\$428 (\$35.67 / MONTH)	\$30	\$52	\$306 (\$25.50 / MONTH)	\$530 (\$44.17 / MONTH)
51-100	\$34	\$54	\$347 (\$28.92 / MONTH)	\$551 (\$45.92 / MONTH)	\$59	\$109	\$602 (\$50.17 / MONTH)	\$1,112 (\$92.67 / MONTH)
101+	\$87	\$119	<b>\$887</b> (\$73.92 / MONTH)	\$1,214 (\$101.17 / MONTH)	\$209	\$399	\$2,132 (\$177.67 / MONTH)	\$4,070 (\$339.17 / MONTH)

WHAT'S INCLUDED							
PRESCHOOL	KIDS	STUDENTS	ADULTS				
Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs Preschool Activity Page PDFs Bonus Teaching Hour PDFs Visual Aids PDFs (Games, Teaching Pictures, Maps, etc.) Additional Printables Coloring Page PDFs Bible Story Time Videos Mission Videos Session-related Songs PowerPoint Presentations At Home Resources for Family Worship  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Worship Guide PDFs & RTFs Huddle-ups Decorating Ideas Worship Videos and Audio Slides Lead Sheets Countdown Videos	Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs Kids Activity Page PDFs Special Buddies Resources Visual Aids PDFs (Games, Teaching Pictures, Maps, etc.) Additional Printables Coloring Page PDFs Bible Story Videos Life Action Videos Life Action Videos Missions Video Bible Story Time Videos (Special Buddies) Session-related Songs PowerPoint Presentation At Home Resources for Family Worship  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Worship Guide PDFs & RTFs Huddle-ups Optional Bible Stories Decorating Ideas Worship Videos and Audio Slides Lead Sheets Countdown Videos	Leader Guide PDFs Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs CSB®, ESV®, and KJV Options  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS Middle School Leader Guide PDFs Middle School Daily Discipleship Guide PDFs One Sheet Printables Family Connection Printables Midweek Plans Visual Aids (Poster, Social Media Share Squares, etc.) PowerPoint Templates	Leader Audio Training Leader Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults Personal Study Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults Daily Discipleship Guide Leader and Learner PDFs CSB and KJV Options  ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS  NIV options for Basic materials Leader Guide Word Documents Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.)  Advanced Bible Study and Advanced Bible Study Teacher Social Media Messages Family Connection Printables				